



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA(MAT) No. 264 of 2025

JAI PRAKASH KESHARWANI **versus** SMT. SHRADHHA KESHARWANI

18/02/2026	Mr. S.B. Pandey, counsel for the appellant. Heard on I.A. No.02, application under Section 151 r/w Section 152 of CPC to rectify in cause title & PF. On due consideration, the same is allowed. Let necessary amendment be carried out within seven days from today. List this case thereafter. Accordingly, I.A. No.02 stands disposed of. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge
Vasant	